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Depart from Changi Airport

First Bus Last Bus

0815 2115

Depart from Johor Bahru

First Bus Last Bus

0500 1915

* Time interval is an estimate only.
Subject to change without notice
due to traffic conditions.

* Please wait at the pick up point 10 mins
before scheduled departure time.

)‘ranstar
Cross Border

Operating Hours : 10am - 7pm

(@~ CHANGI AIRPORT T1 (Arrival Hall Coach Bay Lot 10/11)
(@~ CHANGI AIRPORT T4 (Arrival Hall Coach Bay 7 8)
(®- NEAR SATS FLIGHT KITCHEN (95159)

(®- EXPO MRT STATION EXIT B (96301)

(®- OPP MERA TERR P/G (96061)

(®- OPP WOODLANDS CIVIC CTR (46329)
(®- OPP MARSILING MRT STN (44529)

(®- WOODLANDS CIQ (46101)

Oz JOHOR BAHRU

(®- WOODLANDS CIQ (46109)

(®- MARSILING MRT STN (46521)

(®- WOODLANDS CIVIC CTR (46321)

(®- MERA TERR P/G (96069)

(®- EXPO MRT STATION EXIT E (96309)

(®- AIRPORT POLICE STATION (95151)

(®- CHANGI AIRPORT T4

(@~ CHANGI AIRPORTT3

(®- CHANGI AIRPORT T1

AIRPORT BOULEVARD
AIRPORT BOULEVARD
AIRPORT BOULEVARD
CHANGI SOUTH AVE 1
UPPER CHANGI ROAD
WOODLANDS AVE 5
WOODLANDS AVE 3
WOODLANDS CTR RD
JOHOR, MALAYSIA
WOODLANDS CTR RD
WOODLANDS AVE 3
WOODLANDS AVE §
UPPER CHANGI ROAD
CHANGI SOUTH AVE 1
AIRPORT BOULEVARD
AIRPORT BOULEVARD
AIRPORT BOULEVARD

AIRPORT BOULEVARD






CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE - TS1

Daily Departure Schedule (Weekdays, Public Holidays & Weekends)

Direction 1 : Singapore Changi Airport to Johor Bahru

Changi Airport Terminal 1
Changi Airport Terminal 4
Near Sats Flight Kitchen
Expo MRT Station Exit B
Opp Mera Terr p/g

Opp Woodlands Civic Cir

Marsiling MRT Stn
Woodlands CIQ

Johor Bahru

Changi Airport TS1 Pick Up Point
Terminal 1: Arrival Hall Coach Bay Lot B / C
Terminal 4: Arrival Hall Coach Bay 7 / 8

0815
0820
0825
0830
0835
0855
0900
0930
0950

All times above are approximate.

1015
1020
1025
1030
1035
10556
1100
1130
1150

1415
1420
1425
1430
1435
1455
1500
1530
1550

1715
1720
1725
1730
1735
1755
1800
1830
1850

1915
1920
1925
1930
1935
1955
2000
2030
2050
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2115
2120
2125
2130
2135
2155
2200
2230
2250

The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs.

Updated on 22 Sep 2023
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CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE - TS1

Daily Departure Schedule (Weekdays, Public Holidays & Weekends)

Direction 2 : Johor Bahru to Singapore Changi Airport

Johor Bahru 0500 0715 1115 1415 1715 1915
Woodlands CIQ 0545 0745 1145 1445 1745 1945
Marsiling MRT Station 0548 0748 1148 1448 1748 1948
Woodlands Civic Centre 0552 0752 1152 1452 1752 1952
Mera Terrace playground 0622 0822 1222 1522 1822 2022
Expo MRT Station Exit E 0625 0825 1225 1525 1825 2025
Airport Police Station 0655 0855 1255 1555 1855 2055
Changi Airport Terminal 4 0705 0905 1305 1605 1905 2105
Changi Airport Terminal 3 0715 0915 1315 1615 1915 2115
Changi Airport Terminal 1 0730 0930 1330 1630 1930 2130

JB CIQ Pick Up Point: Coach Bay Platform 15/16

All times above are approximate.
The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs.

Updated on 22 Sep 2023
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CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE - TS1

Fare List

From Singapore Changi Airport to Johor Bahru CIQ From Johor Bahru CIQ to Singapore Changi Airport

Adult Fare Child Fare
EZ - Link Cash EZ - Link Cash

Adult Fare Child Fare
EZ - Link Cash EZ - Link Cash
Changi Airport Terminal 1 SS11 SS11 S$5.5 S$5.5 Johor Bahru S$4.3 RM13 S$2.2 RM6.5

Changi Airport Terminal 4 SS11 SS11 SS5.5 S$5.5 Woodlands CIQ N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
Near Sats Flight Centre $$11 $$11 $$5.5 $$5.5 Marsiling MRT Station SS7 SS7 $$3.5 $$3.5
Expo MRT Station Exit B SS9 S$9 $$4.5 $$4.5 Woodlands Civic Centre SS7 SS7 $$3.5 $$3.5
Opp Mera Terr p/g S$9 S$9 $$4.5 S$4.5 Mera Terrace playground SS3 SS3 S$1.5 SS1.5
Opp Woodlands Civic Ctr $$3 $$3 S$2 $$2 Expo MRT Station Exit E SS3 SS3 S$1.5 S$1.5

Marsiling MRT Stn $$3 S$3 S$2 S$2 Airport Police Station N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.
Woodlands CIQ N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. Changi Airport Terminal 4,3,1 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Johor Bahru N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

Notes:

. Please prepare exact fare before boarding. No change available on board. EZ - link is available onboard.

. Children below 7 years old enjoy half price rides.

. 1 luggage & 1 hand carry per customer only. Additional luggage subjected to charges based on 1 luggage per seat fare.

. Passengers are advised to wait at the pickup point 10 minutes before scheduled departure time.

. All fimes below are approximate, and the schedules and routes are subject to change without nofice due to fraffic conditions.

. Online schedule may differ from published schedules due to unexpected additional or removal of time slof.

. We recommend that you contact us fo confirm your preferred departure time at least 24 hours prior to departure to avoid any delay.

. For more information, please approach Transtar Travel's counter (Daily operating hours: 10am to 7pm) located at the Arrival Hall of Terminal 1, or any of the
Information Counters located at the arrival halls.
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