TS1

JB - Changi Airport



Depart from Changi Airport

First Bus 0815 Last Bus 2115

Depart from Johor Bahru

First Bus 0500 <u>Last Bus</u> **1915**

- * Time interval is an estimate only. Subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions.
- * Please wait at the pick up point 10 mins before scheduled departure time.



Operating Hours: 10am - 7pm

O -	CHANGI AIRPORT T1 (Arrival Hall Coach Bay Lot 10/11)	AIRPORT BOULEVARD
O -	CHANGI AIRPORT T4 (Arrival Hall Coach Bay 7 / 8)	AIRPORT BOULEVARD
O -	NEAR SATS FLIGHT KITCHEN (95159)	AIRPORT BOULEVARD
O -	EXPO MRT STATION EXIT B (96301)	CHANGI SOUTH AVE 1
O -	OPP MERA TERR P/G (96061)	UPPER CHANGI ROAD
O -	OPP WOODLANDS CIVIC CTR (46329)	WOODLANDS AVE 5
O -	OPP MARSILING MRT STN (46529)	WOODLANDS AVE 3
O -	WOODLANDS CIQ (46101)	WOODLANDS CTR RD
	JOHOR BAHRU	JOHOR, MALAYSIA
O -	WOODLANDS CIQ (46109)	WOODLANDS CTR RD
O -	MARSILING MRT STN (46521)	WOODLANDS AVE 3
O -	WOODLANDS CIVIC CTR (46321)	WOODLANDS AVE 5
O -	MERA TERR P/G (96069)	UPPER CHANGI ROAD
O -	EXPO MRT STATION EXIT E (96309)	CHANGI SOUTH AVE 1
O -	AIRPORT POLICE STATION (95151)	AIRPORT BOULEVARD
O -	CHANGI AIRPORT T4	AIRPORT BOULEVARD
O -	CHANGI AIRPORT T3	AIRPORT BOULEVARD
<u></u>	CHANGI AIRPORT T1	AIRPORT BOULEVARD





CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE - TS1

Daily Departure Schedule (Weekdays, Public Holidays & Weekends)

Direction 1: Singapore Changi Airport to Johor Bahru

Changi Airport Terminal 1	0815	1015	1415	1715	1915	2115
Changi Airport Terminal 4	0820	1020	1420	1720	1920	2120
Near Sats Flight Kitchen	0825	1025	1425	1725	1925	2125
Expo MRT Station Exit B	0830	1030	1430	1730	1930	2130
Opp Mera Terr p/g	0835	1035	1435	1735	1935	2135
Opp Woodlands Civic Ctr	0855	1055	1455	1755	1955	2155
Marsiling MRT Stn	0900	1100	1500	1800	2000	2200
Woodlands CIQ	0930	1130	1530	1830	2030	2230
Johor Bahru	0950	1150	1550	1850	2050	2250

Changi Airport TS1 Pick Up Point

Terminal 1: Arrival Hall Coach Bay Lot B / C Terminal 4: Arrival Hall Coach Bay 7 / 8

All times above are approximate.

The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs.



CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE - TS1

Daily Departure Schedule (Weekdays, Public Holidays & Weekends)

Direction 2: Johor Bahru to Singapore Changi Airport

Johor Bahru	0500	0715	1115	1415	1715	1915
Woodlands CIQ	0545	0745	1145	1445	1745	1945
Marsiling MRT Station	0548	0748	1148	1448	1748	1948
Woodlands Civic Centre	0552	0752	1152	1452	1752	1952
Mera Terrace playground	0622	0822	1222	1522	1822	2022
Expo MRT Station Exit E	0625	0825	1225	1525	1825	2025
Airport Police Station	0655	0855	1255	1555	1855	2055
Changi Airport Terminal 4	0705	0905	1305	1605	1905	2105
Changi Airport Terminal 3	0715	0915	1315	1615	1915	2115
Changi Airport Terminal 1	0730	0930	1330	1630	1930	2130

JB CIQ Pick Up Point: Coach Bay Platform 15/16

All times above are approximate.

The schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions, especially at respective Customs.



CROSS BORDER BUS SERVICE - TS1

Fare List

From Singapore Changi Airport to Johor Bahru CIQ						
Pick up from	Adult	Fare	Child Fare			
Fick up Iroili	EZ - Link	Cash	EZ - Link	Cash		
Changi Airport Terminal 1	S\$11	S\$11	S\$5.5	S\$5.5		
Changi Airport Terminal 4	S\$11	S\$11	S\$5.5	S\$5.5		
Near Sats Flight Centre	S\$11	S\$11	S\$5.5	S\$5.5		
Expo MRT Station Exit B	S\$9	S\$9	S\$4.5	S\$4.5		
Opp Mera Terr p/g	S\$9	S\$9	S\$4.5	S\$4.5		
Opp Woodlands Civic Ctr	S\$3	S\$3	S\$2	S\$2		
Marsiling MRT Stn	S\$3	S\$3	S\$2	S\$2		
Woodlands CIQ	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.		
Johor Bahru	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.		

From Johor Bahru CIQ to Singapore Changi Airport							
Pick up from	Adult	Fare	Child Fare				
Pick up from	EZ - Link	Cash	EZ - Link	Cash			
Johor Bahru	S\$4.3	RM13	S\$2.2	RM6.5			
Woodlands CIQ	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.			
Marsiling MRT Station	S\$7	S\$7	S\$3.5	S\$3.5			
Woodlands Civic Centre	S\$7	S\$7	S\$3.5	S\$3.5			
Mera Terrace playground	S\$3	S\$3	S\$1.5	S\$1.5			
Expo MRT Station Exit E	S\$3	S\$3	S\$1.5	S\$1.5			
Airport Police Station	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.			
Changi Airport Terminal 4,3,1	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.			

Notes:

- 1. Please prepare exact fare before boarding. No change available on board. EZ link is available onboard.
- 2. Children below 7 years old enjoy half price rides.
- 3. 1 luggage & 1 hand carry per customer only. Additional luggage subjected to charges based on 1 luggage per seat fare.
- 4. Passengers are advised to wait at the pickup point 10 minutes before scheduled departure time.
- 5. All times below are approximate, and the schedules and routes are subject to change without notice due to traffic conditions.
- 6. Online schedule may differ from published schedules due to unexpected additional or removal of time slot.
- 7. We recommend that you contact us to confirm your preferred departure time at least 24 hours prior to departure to avoid any delay.
- 8. For more information, please approach Transtar Travel's counter (Daily operating hours: 10am to 7pm) located at the Arrival Hall of Terminal 1, or any of the Information Counters located at the arrival halls.